MEASUREMENT EQUIPMENT
© 2019 Normann Engineering GmbH • Linzer Str. 139 • A-4600 Wels • T +43 (0) 7242 70 921-0 • office@normann-engineering.com • Irrtum, Satz- und Druckfehler vorbehalten
SPX   Lexxi T1660
TDR TIME DOMAIN REFLECTOMETER / CABLE TEST
Radiodetection’s Lexxi T1660 provides an unrivalled combination of
performance, usability and economy. Radiodetection has created Lexxi
T1660 by taking the easy-to-hold ergonomics familiar to users of the Riser
Bond Model 1550 and Bicotest Lexxi T810 and installing a unique TDR

Standards EMC BS/EN 61326-1
Water/Dust Proof IP54
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION SALES PART NUMBER NOTES
Lexxi T1660 TDR 10/T1660 Lexxi T1660 TDR
Standard Accessories
Twisted Pair, Alligator Clips 10/T1660-TP-ALLIG Connection cables, 1.9m, 75”
Lexxi T1660 bag, clear cover 10/T1660-BAG Bag
Optional Accessories
Mains Blocking Filter, 25Ω, Cat IV  10/T1660-BLOCK-MOD Plug-in Module, option
50Ω Twisted Pair Plug-In, Croc Clip 10/T1660-TP-CROC-MOD-50 Plug-in Module, option
100Ω Twisted Pair Plug-In, Croc Clip 10/T1660-TP-CROC-MOD-100 Plug-in Module, option
75Ω BNC Plug-In, BNC-F adapter 10/T1660-BNC-MOD-75 Plug-in Module, option
*Measurement accuracy of ±1% assumes accurate setting of Velocity of Propagation (VoP), homogeneity of VoP along the length
of the cable and accurate cursor positioning.